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BOARD OF GOVERNERS OF BALASORE COLLEGE OF

ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (BCET), SERGARH, BALASORE,

ODISHA, INDIA

As per the guidelines of AICTE, New Delhi, the Governing Body of BCET, Sergarh, Balasore (Odisha)
for the session 2024-25 is reconstituted with the following members.
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Dr. Manmath Kumar Biswal

Mr. Prasanta Kumar Biswal

Mrs. Subrata Biswal

Dr. Banaja Priyadarshini Biswal

Mr. Abhishek Biswal

Dr. Sibendra Kumar Gharai, Principal
Dr. Sarat Kumar Mishra, Director
Nominee of the AICTE, Regional Office

Nominee of Biju Patnaik University of Technology

. Nominee of State Government-Director of Technical Education
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12.
13.
14.
15.
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Mrs. Rajshree Swain

Dr. Subarna Keshari Samal, Dept. of MBA
Er. Saumya Ranjan Sahu, Dept. of CSE
Er. Jyotiranjan Rout, Dept. of CSE

Mr. Akshaya Kumar Behera, Industrialist
Mr. Sangram Das, Industrialist

Dr. Dipesh Kumar Padhiary, Doctor
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